
학번
제출
여부

Delay
Oral
Test

1
(15)

2
(15)

3
(15)

4
(15)

5
(20)

6
(20)

Total

2263 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 20 80
3483 1 1 15 15 15 15 20 0 80
4409 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 20 80
2852 1 1 15 15 15 15 20 0 80
4181 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 20 80
2113 1 2 1 15 15 15 15 20 0 64
0717 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
0791 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
2105 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
3940 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
4234 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
0963 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
2143 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
1956 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
0836 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 60
2753 1 1 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 54
2759 1 1 15 15 0 15 0 0 45
2341 1 1 15 15 0 15 0 0 45
2697 1 1 1 15 15 0 0 0 0 27
2653 1 6 1 15 15 15 15 0 0 24
1168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2637 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3814 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1748 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4275 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0263 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8341 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4001 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2665 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3074 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


